**X** 

## LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS OF GENEVA

## **Membership Form**

The League of Women Voters, a nonpartisan political organization, encourages informed and active participation in government, works to increase understanding of major public policy issues, and influences public policy through education and advocacy.

As a member of the League of Women Voters, you are automatically a member of our organization at the national, state and local levels. Membership dues are not tax-deductible.

Additional contributions may be made to the Education Fund, the tax-deductible arm of national, state and large local Leagues. This fund is used only for educational purposes, not for action on issues.

If you have already renewed your dues, please pass this form along to a friend you think may be interested in becoming involved with the League of Women Voters of Geneva.

Nam	е		
If Fai	mily membership, second name on member	ship	
Addr	ess		
City		State	ZIP code
Day Phone		Evening Phone	
Ema	II		
	My preferred method of communication	(announcements, newsle	tters, etc.) is via e-mail.
		(announcements, newsle	tters, etc.) is via e-mail.
	My preferred method of communication	(announcements, newsle \$ 55.00	tters, etc.) is via e-mail.
	My preferred method of communication se process my:		tters, etc.) is via e-mail.
	My preferred method of communication se process my:  NEW Individual membership	\$ 55.00	tters, etc.) is via e-mail.
	My preferred method of communication se process my:  NEW Individual membership  NEW Family membership	\$ 55.00 \$ 80.00	tters, etc.) is via e-mail.
	My preferred method of communication  se process my:  NEW Individual membership  NEW Family membership  Individual membership renewal	\$ 55.00 \$ 80.00 \$ 55.00	tters, etc.) is via e-mail.
	My preferred method of communication  se process my:  NEW Individual membership  NEW Family membership  Individual membership renewal  Family membership renewal	\$ 55.00 \$ 80.00 \$ 55.00 \$ 80.00	tters, etc.) is via e-mail.

Please mail completed form and payment to: League of Women Voters of Geneva

c/o Martha Davis 91 N. Brook St.

Geneva, NY 14456-1532